

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 92 OF 2009

HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ M.H.G.A.SHAIKH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 110 of 2009

(With appln. for bail and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 303-304 of 2009

(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 305 of 2009

(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 432-433 of 2009

(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 658 of 2009

(With appln. for bail and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 659 of 2009

(With appln. for bail and with office report)

Date: 23/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

In CrI.A 658&659/09 Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.
Mr. s Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Salim Inamdar, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co. Advts.

..2/-

: 2 :

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Vibha D Madkhija, Adv.
Ms. Somonath Padhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be placed after six weeks before a bench of
which one of us (J.M. Panchal, J) is not a member.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master