

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 92 OF 2009

HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ M.H.G.A.SHAIKH &amp; ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,bail and office report )

WITH Criminal Appeal No. 110/2009

[with appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and bail and with office report)

Criminal Appeal No. 658 of 2009

Criminal Appeal No. 659/2009

[with appln. for bail and condonation of delay in filing Criminal Appeal and interim bail and with office report)

Criminal Appeal Nos. 303-304 of 2009

[with office report]

Criminal Appeal No. 305 of 2009

[with office report]

Criminal Appeal Nos. 432-433/2009

[with office report]

Date: 26/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. for  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant,  
list after three weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master