

D

ITEM NO. MM-1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.M.P. No. 25566/2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 658 OF 2009

YUSUF DADU@ YUSUF@YASSIN@A.G.NALBAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(For interim bail)

WITH

CrI.M.P No. 25568/2012 In CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 659/2009

(For interim bail )

Date: 22/11/2012 These Applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the CrI.MPs. next week.

|  
|Court Master

[ Usha Bharadwaj ]

| |  
| Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
|

|