

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P.No.16630 of 2013  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 92 OF 2009

HUSSEIN GHADIALLY @ M.H.G.A.SHAIKH & ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,bail,extension of time,exemption from appointment of official  
translator and office report)

WITH  
Cr1.M.P.No. 16631 of 2013 in  
Cr1.A. NO. 110 of 2009

Date: 12/08/2013 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List Cr1.Misc. Petitions on 16th August, 2013 before an  
appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master